E–27
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
E
D
e
te

For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
* For information
How To Order
Complete part numbers for KDS Series Switches are shown below.
(15,24)
(8,89)
(10,16)
(7,62)
(9,65)
 .181 DIA. (12,39)
.710
(18,03)
(304,8±12,7)
(4,60ø)
STRIPPED
ø 0.144 DIA.
(3,68ø)(11,43)
MAX.
PLUNGER
TRAVEL
(6,35)
.400
.600
.359
.380
.300
.488
12 ± 0.50
.250
.450
.085
(2,16)
.200
[5,08]
2X .308
[7,82]
.420
[10,67]
2X .350
[8,89]
.062
[1,57]
.100
[2,54]
.288
[7,32]
.745
[18,92].205
[5,21]
PANEL CUT-OUT
THICKNESS 1,02
KDS33
ON OFFKDS33
OFF MOM.KDS11
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS. 1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
SPST N.O.
SPST N.C.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Detector Switches category: